Graduation/Exit Date

Summer 2009
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6/29/2009
8/17/2009
8/17/2009
7/20/2009
7/20/2009

9/23/2009
10/7/2009
10/26/2009
10/26/2009
11/16/2009
11/17/2009
12/7/2009
12/14/2009
1/4/2010
1/13/2010
1/20/2010
1/20/2010
3/17/2010
3/26/2010
4/19/2010
4/19/2010
4/19/2010

Summer 2010

N

7/19/2010
7/20/2010
7/21/2010

Number of Graduates and Pre and Post Graduation Notes

Notes

Summer School

Class of 2009

Early Graduate/Summer School
Early Graduate/Summer School
Early Graduate/Summer School

Learning Center
Learning Center
Learning Center
Learning Center
Class of 2009
Learning Center
Learning Center
Learning Center
Learning Center
Plato Lab Student
Early Graduate/Plato Lab
Learning Center
Learning Center
Learning Center
Learning Center
Learning Center
Class of 2009

Early Graduate -- Summer Program
Early Graduate -- Summer Program
Early Graduate -- Summer Program

Reasons Post Graduate Notes
5th
5th
early enrolled UNT
early enrolled Wyoming tech
Family issues TIC

Family issues cosmetology
dropout

move in needing 1-2 credits
5th

move in needing 1-2 credits
pregnant

dropout (LEP)

legal issues (drugs)

move in needing 1-2 credits
Family issues

pregnant

pregnant (new 1-2 credits)

Jr. College

Family issues (new 1-2 credits)
Family issues
5th

tech school

early enrolled tech school
pregnant

married
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2010-2011

7/22/2010
7/23/2010
7/24/2010

9/13/2010
9/22/2010
10/13/2010
10/13/2010
10/13/2010
10/13/2010
10/6/2010
11/3/2010
1/20/2011
1/24/2011
2/17/2011

3/25/2011
3/23/2011
6/20/2011
6/20/2011
6/20/2011
6/20/2011

Summer 2011

2011-2012

7/18/2011
7/18/2011
7/18/2011

9/10/2011
9/22/2011
9/30/2011
11/10/2011

Early Graduate -- Summer Program
Early Graduate -- Summer Program
Early Graduate -- Summer Program

From LC/October 18 Board Meeting
From LC/October 18 Board Meeting
From LC/October 18 Board Meeting
From LC/October 18 Board Meeting
From LC/October 18 Board Meeting
From LC/October 18 Board Meeting
From LC/Did not attend Board Meeting
From LC/January 17 Board Meeting
From LC/February 21 Board Meeting
From LC/February 21 Board Meeting
From LC/February 21 Board Meeting

From LC/May 16 Board Meeting
From Class of 2010

From LC/June 20 Board Meeting
From LC/June 20 Board Meeting
From LC/June 20 Board Meeting
From LC/June 20 Board Meeting

Early Graduate/Summer Program
Early Graduate/Summer Program
Early Graduate/Summer Program

From LC/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting
From LC/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting
From LC/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting
From LC/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting

early enrolled
pregnant
pregnant

pregnant (new 1-2 credits)

legal issues
pregnant
pregnant
discipline
pregnant
legal issues
family issues
legal issues
pregnant
pregnant

family issues
5th

homeless
early enrolled
dropout
family issues

early enrolled
family issues
family issues

4th year (only option)

Attendance
pregnant

5th (new 1-2 credits)

TIC

works (supports family)

works (supports family)

raising niece from addict mom and
sister

TIC

tech school

TIC
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10
11
12
13
14

1
2
3

11/15/2011
11/29/2011
12/1/2011
12/5/2011
12/9/2011
1/11/2012
1/24/2012
2/21/2012
2/24/2012
3/9/2012

Summer 2012

6/1/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012

Class of 2010/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting
From LC/at Apr.
From LC/at Apr.
From LC/at Apr.
From LC/at Apr.
From LC/at Apr.
From LC/at Apr.
From LC/at Apr.
From LC/at Apr.
From LC/at Apr.

From DAEP/LC at July 16, 2012 Board Meeting

16, 2012 Board Meeting
16, 2012 Board Meeting
16, 2012 Board Meeting
16, 2012 Board Meeting
16, 2012 Board Meeting
16, 2012 Board Meeting
16, 2012 Board Meeting
16, 2012 Board Meeting
16, 2012 Board Meeting

Early Graduate/Summer Program
Early Graduate/Summer Program

5th

discipline

legal issues

family issues

early enrolled college
legal issues

early enrolled college
discipline

family issues

5th (new 1-2 credits)

military
family issues
early enrolled college



