Number of Graduates and Pre and Post Graduation Notes

<u>(</u>	Graduation/Exit Date	<u>Notes</u>	<u>Reasons</u>	Post Graduate Notes			
Summer 2009							
1	6/29/2009	Summer School	5th				
2	8/17/2009	Class of 2009	5th				
3	8/17/2009	Early Graduate/Summer School	early enrolled	UNT			
4	7/20/2009	Early Graduate/Summer School	early enrolled	Wyoming tech			
5	7/20/2009	Early Graduate/Summer School	Family issues	TJC			
<u>2009-2010</u>							
1	9/23/2009	Learning Center	Family issues	cosmetology			
2	10/7/2009	Learning Center					
3	10/26/2009	Learning Center	dropout				
4	10/26/2009	Learning Center	move in needing 1-2 credits				
5	11/16/2009	Class of 2009	5th				
6	11/17/2009	Learning Center	move in needing 1-2 credits				
7	12/7/2009	Learning Center	pregnant				
8	12/14/2009	Learning Center	dropout (LEP)				
9	1/4/2010	Learning Center	legal issues (drugs)				
10	1/13/2010	Plato Lab Student	move in needing 1-2 credits				
11	1/20/2010	Early Graduate/Plato Lab	Family issues	Jr. College			
12	1/20/2010	Learning Center	pregnant				
13	3/17/2010	Learning Center	pregnant (new 1-2 credits)				
14	3/26/2010	Learning Center					
15	4/19/2010	Learning Center	Family issues (new 1-2 credits)				
16	4/19/2010	Learning Center	Family issues	tech school			
17	4/19/2010	Class of 2009	5th				
<u>Sur</u>	mmer 2010						
1	7/19/2010	Early Graduate Summer Program	early enrolled	tech school			
2	7/20/2010	Early Graduate Summer Program	pregnant				
3	7/21/2010	Early Graduate Summer Program	married				

4	7/22/2010	Early Graduate Summer Program	early enrolled	TJC
5	7/23/2010	Early Graduate Summer Program	pregnant	
6	7/24/2010	Early Graduate Summer Program	pregnant	
2010)-201 <u>1</u>			
1	9/13/2010	From LC/October 18 Board Meeting	pregnant (new 1-2 credits)	
2	9/22/2010	From LC/October 18 Board Meeting	legal issues	
3	10/13/2010	From LC/October 18 Board Meeting	pregnant	works (supports family)
4	10/13/2010	From LC/October 18 Board Meeting	pregnant	works (supports failing)
5	10/13/2010	From LC/October 18 Board Meeting	discipline	
6	10/13/2010	From LC/October 18 Board Meeting	pregnant	works (supports family)
7	10/6/2010	From LC/Did not attend Board Meeting	legal issues	works (supports runnity)
8	11/3/2010	From LC/January 17 Board Meeting	family issues	
9	1/20/2011	From LC/February 21 Board Meeting	legal issues	
10	1/24/2011	From LC/February 21 Board Meeting	pregnant	
11	2/17/2011	From LC/February 21 Board Meeting	pregnant	
		, ,	, ,	raising niece from addict mom and
12	3/25/2011	From LC/May 16 Board Meeting	family issues	sister
13	3/23/2011	From Class of 2010	5th	
14	6/20/2011	From LC/June 20 Board Meeting	homeless	
15	6/20/2011	From LC/June 20 Board Meeting	early enrolled	TJC
16	6/20/2011	From LC/June 20 Board Meeting	dropout	
17	6/20/2011	From LC/June 20 Board Meeting	family issues	tech school
Sum	mer 2011			
1	7/18/2011	Early Graduate/Summer Program	early enrolled	TJC
2	7/18/2011	Early Graduate/Summer Program	family issues	
3	7/18/2011	Early Graduate/Summer Program	family issues	
		•	·	
<u>2011</u>	<u>2012</u>			
1	9/10/2011	From LC/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting	4th year (only option)	
2	9/22/2011	From LC/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting	Attendance	
3	9/30/2011	From LC/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting	pregnant	
4	11/10/2011	From LC/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting	5th (new 1-2 credits)	

5	11/15/2011	Class of 2010/at Nov. 21, 2011 Board Meeting	5th	
6	11/29/2011	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	discipline	
7	12/1/2011	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	legal issues	
8	12/5/2011	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	family issues	
9	12/9/2011	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	early enrolled	college
10	1/11/2012	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	legal issues	
11	1/24/2012	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	early enrolled	college
12	2/21/2012	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	discipline	
13	2/24/2012	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	family issues	
14	3/9/2012	From LC/at Apr. 16, 2012 Board Meeting	5th (new 1-2 credits)	
Summer 20	012			
1	6/1/2012	From DAEP/LC at July 16, 2012 Board Meeting	military	
2	7/16/2012	Early Graduate/Summer Program	family issues	
3	7/16/2012	Early Graduate/Summer Program	early enrolled	college